## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: ArtBinder Inc.

achle induction as a com-	24		
Address of Service Provider: 508 W. 26th Street, Suite 4G, NY, NY 10001  Name of Agent Designated to Receive			
		Notification of Claimed Infringement: Alexandra Chemia	
		Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 508 W. 26th Street, Suite 4G, NY, NY 10001	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: +12128968922  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:			
Email Address of Designated Agent: alexandra@artbinder.com			
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Office: ArtBinder Inc. Filing Date: July 29, 2013	•		
ne Designating Service Provider: Date:			
Dute.	scann		
le: Alexandra Chemla, Founder and CEO	-		
/ / / /	MAR 12		
/ / / /	MAR 12		
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at			
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Receive		
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at	Receive FEB 1 1 23 Copyright C		